Office of the Principal BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG P.O. - Barnagar College, Via- Sorbhog, Pin- 781317 Dist. - Barpeta (Assam) Accredited 'B' Grade by NAAC (Cycle-II) Dr. B.K. Chakravorty M.A., Ph.D.

Phone: 8811817692(M) Email: barnagarcollege@yahoo.in Website: www.barnagarcollege.ac.in

Date: 21/02/2023

Ref. No.

From:

Principal

Barnagar College, Sorbhog Post Graduate Admission Notice, 2023-24 Website : <u>www.barnagarcollege.ac.in</u>

Online application forms for admission into P.G. First Semester Courses (Self Financed) in Assamese, History and Political Science are being received in the online Admission portal at www.barnagarcollege.ac.in up to 05.08.2023. Only P.G. entrance test appeared students conducted by the Gauhati University are eligible to apply.

For date of Admission and other details please visit the college website.

Huthentscaled Barnagar College Barnagar College

Sd/-Dr. B.K. Chakravorty Principal Barnagar College, Sorbhog P.O.: Sorbhog, Dist.: Barpeta Assam, PIN-781317

